
Session Day Time Dates Place # of Sessions Cost FALL 2020-2021
PRECANSKATE GROUP - Badge Program  (Age 3-4 years) (with coaches permission, working on Pre-CanSkate badge)

*is not available at this time due to COVID!  1-on-1 lessons available, see below
CANSKATE GROUP - Badge Program (Age 4 - 13 years)  (with coach permission)
Fall 1A Mon 6:00pm-6:45pm Sep 7,14,21,28 VIVO 4 $84.00
Fall 1B Tue 6:00pm-6:45pm Sep 8,15,22,29 HHSC 4 $84.00 COME LEARN TO SKATE
Fall 1C Thu -DAYTIME 1:30pm-2:15pm Sep 3,10,17,24, Oct 1 VIVO 5 $105.00
Fall 1D Thu 6:00pm-6:45pm Sep 3,10,17,24, Oct 1 HHSC 5 $105.00 Programs offered at
Fall 1E Sat 3:30pm-4:15pm Sep 5,12,19,26, Oct 3 VIVO 5 $105.00 Huntington Hills arena 
Fall 2A Mon-CANCELLED 6:00pm-6:45pm Oct 5,12,19,26, Nov 2 VIVO 5 $105.00 & VIVO arena
Fall 2B Tue 6:00pm-6:45pm Oct 6,13,20,27, Nov 3 HHSC 5 $105.00
Fall 2C Thu -DAYTIME 1:30pm-2:15pm Oct 8,15,22,29, Nov 5 VIVO 5 $105.00 VIVO: 11950 Country Village Link NE
Fall 2D Thu 6:00pm-6:45pm Oct 8,15,22,29, Nov 5 HHSC 5 $105.00 Entry & Exit - East arena doors (back)

Fall 2E Sat 3:30pm-4:15pm Oct 10,17,24,31, Nov 7 VIVO 5 $105.00 HH: 520 - 78 Avenue NW
Fall 3A Mon-CANCELLED 6:00pm-6:45pm Nov 9,16,23,30, Dec 7,14 VIVO 6 $126.00 Entry (main door) & Exit (west side arena door)

Fall 3B Tue 6:00pm-6:45pm Nov 10,17,24, Dec 1,8,15 HHSC 6 $126.00 SOME
Fall 3C Thu -DAYTIME 1:30pm-2:15pm Nov 12,19,26, Dec 3,10,17 VIVO 6 $126.00 SKATING
Fall 3D Thu 6:00pm-6:45pm Nov 12,19,26, Dec 3,10,17 HHSC 6 $126.00 ABILITY
Fall 3E Sat 3:30pm-4:15pm Nov 14,21,28, Dec 5,12,19 VIVO 6 $126.00 NEEDED!
INTRO TO FIGURE SKATING-badge program (age 4-13 years) (with coaches permission, working on Canskate badge 3-6) (up/down on their own)

Fall 1A Mon 6:00pm-7:00pm Sep 7,14,21,28 VIVO 4 $124.00 (walk on their own)
Fall 1B Tue 6:00pm-7:00pm Sep 8,15,22,29 HHSC 4 $124.00 Skaters need:
Fall 1C Thu -DAYTIME 1:30pm-2:30pm Sep 3,10,17,24, Oct 1 VIVO 5 $155.00 SKATES-Sharpened (Hockey/Figure)
Fall 1D Thu 6:00pm-7:00pm Sep 3,10,17,24, Oct 1 HHSC 5 $155.00 (no snap/Velcro/molded skates)
Fall 1E Sat 3:30pm-4:30pm Sep 5,12,19,26, Oct 3 VIVO 5 $155.00 HELMETS (CSA certified)
Fall 2A Mon 6:00pm-7:00pm Oct 5,12,19,26, Nov 2 VIVO 5 $155.00 GLOVES/MITTS (no hockey gloves)
Fall 2B Tue 6:00pm-7:00pm Oct 6,13,20,27, Nov 3 HHSC 5 $155.00 WARMS SKATING CLOTHES
Fall 2C Thu -DAYTIME 1:30pm-2:30pm Oct 8,15,22,29, Nov 5 VIVO 5 $155.00 HAND SANITIZER & KLEENEX(in ziploc)

Fall 2D Thu 6:00pm-6:45pm Oct 8,15,22,29, Nov 5 HHSC 5 $155.00 Mask (Mandatory on entry & exit)
Fall 2E Sat 3:30pm-4:30pm Oct 10,17,24,31, Nov 7 VIVO 5 $155.00 Protocols and Procedures MUST 

Fall 3A Mon 6:00pm-7:00pm Nov 9,16,23,30, Dec 7,14 VIVO 6 $186.00 be followed at all times!

Fall 3B Tue 6:00pm-7:00pm Nov 10,17,24, Dec 1,8,15 HHSC 6 $186.00 All forms must be completed
Fall 3C Thu -DAYTIME 1:30pm-2:30pm Nov 12,19,26, Dec 3,10,17 VIVO 6 $186.00 Assumption Waiver (once)

Fall 3D Thu 6:00pm-7:00pm Nov 12,19,26, Dec 3,10,17 HHSC 6 $186.00 Health Screening(1-Fall,1-Winter)
Fall 3E Sat 3:30pm-4:30pm Nov 14,21,28, Dec 5,12,19 VIVO 6 $186.00 (or skaters will not be allowed on session)

PREPOWER GROUP - Badge Program  (Age 5 - 8 years) MUST attend Parent info meeting

*is not available at this time due to COVID!  1-on-1 lessons available, see below
TEEN/ADULT GROUP - Badge Program (Age 13 - 99 years) (with coaches permission, working on Canskate Badge 1-6) SKATE CANADA
Fall 1A Fri 8:15pm-9:15pm Sep 4,11,18,25, Oct 2 VIVO 5 $175.00 NATIONAL CERTIFIED
Fall 1B Sat 6:30pm-7:30pm Sep 5,12,19,26, Oct 3 VIVO 5 $175.00 PROGRAM.
Fall 2A Fri 8:15pm-9:15pm Oct 9,16,23,30, Nov 6 VIVO 5 $175.00 TAUGHT BY 
Fall 2B Sat 6:30pm-7:30pm Oct 10,17,24,31, Nov 7 VIVO 5 $175.00 NATIONAL CERTIFIED
Fall 3A Fri 8:15pm-9:15pm Nov 13,20,27, Dec 4,11,18 VIVO 6 $210.00 COACHES 
Fall 3B Sat 6:30pm-7:30pm Nov 14,21,28, Dec 5,12,19 VIVO 6 $210.00 With over 25 years experience
1-on-1 Canskate/Teen/Adult (Age 5-adult) (with coaches permission, working on Canskate Badge 1-6) register.hhskatingclub.com

*contact coach Lesley Stewart @ roblesstewart@hotmail.com for more information! Contact: admin@hhskatingclub.com

1-on-1 Prepower/Hockey (Age 5-adult) (with coaches permission, working on Canskate Badge 1-6)
*this is designed to better your skating skills for hockey, no sticks or puck, equipment optional!
*contact coach Lesley Stewart @ roblesstewart@hotmail.com for more information!
**above costs do not include an annual $55.00 Registration/Admin Fee for the 2020-2021 season**

*Programs subject to 
change.



Session Day Time Dates Place # Sessions Cost WINTER 2020-2021
PRECANSKATE GROUP - Badge Program  (Age 3-4 years) (with coaches permission, working on Pre-CanSkate badge)

*is not available at this time due to COVID!  1-on-1 lessons available, see below
CANSKATE GROUP - Badge Program (Age 4 - 13 years)  (with coach permission)
Winter 1A Mon-CANCELLED 6:00pm-6:45pm Jan 4, 11,18,25, Feb 1,8 VIVO 6 $126.00
Winter 1B Tue 6:00pm-6:45pm Jan 5,12,19,26, Feb 2,9 HHSC 6 $126.00 COME LEARN TO SKATE
Winter 1C Thu -DAYTIME 1:30pm-2:15pm Jan 7,14,21,28, Feb 4,11 VIVO 6 $126.00
Winter 1D Thu 6:00pm-6:45pm Jan 7,14,21,28, Feb 4,11 HHSC 6 $126.00 Programs offered at
Winter 1E Sat 3:30pm-4:15pm Jan 9,16,23,30, Feb 6 VIVO 5 $105.00 Huntington Hills arena 
Winter 2A Mon-CANCELLED 6:00pm-6:45pm Feb 15,22, Mar 1,8,15,22 VIVO 6 $126.00 & VIVO arena
Winter 2B Tue 6:00pm-6:45pm Feb 16,23, Mar 2,9,16,23 HHSC 6 $126.00
Winter 2C Thu-DAYTIME 1:30pm-2:15pm Feb 18,25, Mar 4,11,18,25 VIVO 6 $126.00 VIVO: 11950 Country Village Link NE
Winter 2D Thu 6:00pm-6:45pm Feb 18,25, Mar 4,11,18,25 HHSC 6 $126.00 Entry & Exit - East arena doors (back)

Winter 2E Sat 3:30pm-4:15pm Feb 13,20,27, Mar 6,13 VIVO 5 $105.00 HH: 520 - 78 Avenue NW
Winter 3A Mon-CANCELLED 6:00pm-6:45pm Mar 29, Apr 5,12,19 VIVO 4 $84.00 Entry (main door) & Exit (west side arena door)

Winter 3B Tue 6:00pm-6:45pm Mar 30, Apr 6,13,20 VIVO 4 $84.00 SOME
Winter 3C Thu-DAYTIME 1:30pm-2:15pm Apr 1,8,15,22 VIVO 4 $84.00 SKATING
Winter 3D Thu 6:00pm-6:45pm Apr 1,8,15,22 VIVO 4 $84.00 ABILITY
Winter 3E Sat 3:30pm-4:15pm Mar 27, Apr 3,10,17,24 VIVO 5 $105.00 NEEDED!
INTRO TO FIGURE SKATING-badge program (age 4-13 years) (with coaches permission, working on Canskate badge 3-6) (up/down on their own)

Winter 1A Mon 6:00pm-7:00pm Jan 4, 11,18,25, Feb 1,8 VIVO 6 $186.00 (walk on their own)
Winter 1B Tue 6:00pm-7:00pm Jan 5,12,19,26, Feb 2,9 HHSC 6 $186.00 Skaters need:
Winter 1C Thu -DAYTIME 1:30pm-2:30pm Jan 7,14,21,28, Feb 4,11 VIVO 6 $186.00 SKATES-Sharpened (Hockey/Figure)
Winter 1D Thu 6:00pm-7:00pm Jan 7,14,21,28, Feb 4,11 HHSC 6 $186.00 (no snap/Velcro/molded skates)
Winter 1E Sat 3:30pm-4:30pm Jan 9,16,23,30, Feb 6 VIVO 5 $155.00 HELMETS (CSA certified)
Winter 2A Mon 6:00pm-7:00pm Feb 15,22, Mar 1,8,15,22 VIVO 6 $186.00 GLOVES/MITTS (no hockey gloves)
Winter 2B Tue 6:00pm-7:00pm Feb 16,23, Mar 2,9,16,23 HHSC 6 $186.00 WARMS SKATING CLOTHES
Winter 2C Thu -DAYTIME 1:30pm-2:30pm Feb 18,25, Mar 4,11,18,25 VIVO 6 $186.00 HAND SANITIZER & KLEENEX(in ziploc)

Winter 2D Thu 6:00pm-7:00pm Feb 18,25, Mar 4,11,18,25 HHSC 6 $186.00 Mask (Mandatory on entry & exit)
Winter 2E Sat 3:30pm-4:30pm Feb 13,20,27, Mar 6,13 VIVO 5 $155.00 Protocols and Procedures MUST 

Winter 3A Mon 6:00pm-7:00pm Mar 29, Apr 5,12,19 VIVO 4 $124.00 be followed at all times!

Winter 3B Tue 6:00pm-7:00pm Mar 30, Apr 6,13,20 VIVO 4 $124.00 All forms must be completed
Winter 3C Thu -DAYTIME 1:30pm-2:30pm Apr 1,8,15,22 VIVO 4 $124.00 Assumption Waiver (once)

Winter 3D Thu 6:00pm-7:00pm Apr 1,8,15,22 VIVO 4 $124.00 Health Screening(1-Fall,1-Winter)
Winter 3E Sat 3:30pm-4:30pm Mar 27, Apr 3,10,17,24 VIVO 5 $155.00 (or skaters will not be allowed on session)

PREPOWER GROUP - Badge Program  (Age 5 - 8 years) MUST attend Parent info meeting

*is not available at this time due to COVID!  1-on-1 lessons available, see below
TEEN/ADULT GROUP - Badge Program (Age 13 - 99 years) (with coaches permission, working on Canskate Badge 1-6) SKATE CANADA
Winter 1A Fri 8:15pm-9:15pm Jan 8,15,22,29, Feb 5 VIVO 5 $175.00 NATIONAL CERTIFIED
Winter 1B Sat 6:30pm-7:30pm Jan 9,16,23,30, Feb 6 VIVO 5 $175.00 PROGRAM.
Winter 2A Fri 8:15pm-9:15pm Feb 12,19,26, Mar 5,12 VIVO 5 $175.00 TAUGHT BY 
Winter 2B Sat 6:30pm-7:30pm Feb 13,20,27, Mar 6,13 VIVO 5 $175.00 NATIONAL CERTIFIED
Winter 3A Fri 8:15pm-9:15pm Mar 26, Apr 2,9,16,23 VIVO 5 $175.00 COACHES 
Winter 3B Sat 6:30pm-7:30pm Mar 27, Apr 3,10,17,24 VIVO 5 $175.00 With over 25 years experience
1-on-1 Canskate/Teen/Adult (Age 5-adult) (with coaches permission, working on Canskate Badge 1-6) register.hhskatingclub.com

*contact coach Lesley Stewart @ roblesstewart@hotmail.com for more information! Contact: admin@hhskatingclub.com

1-on-1 Prepower/Hockey (Age 5-adult) (with coaches permission, working on Canskate Badge 1-6)
*this is designed to better your skating skills for hockey, no sticks or puck, equipment optional!
*contact coach Lesley Stewart @ roblesstewart@hotmail.com for more information!
**above costs do not include an annual $55.00 Registration/Admin Fee for the 2020-2021 season**

*Programs subject to 
change.


